10

11

12

i3

Author’s note

PRELIMINARIES
SOCIAL ORDER-INTERACTION ORDER

INVOLVEMENT, INTERDEPENDENCE,
AND ALIENATION

FRIENDS, POLITE FICTIONS, AND ENEMIES
ACTING OUT

"NORMALISATION"

"ABNORMALISATION"

GRADING AND DISCRIMINATION

REALMS OF BEING

THROUGH THE LOOKING-GLASS
TOWARDS A RHETORIC OF TALK

TALK AND ITS AUDIENCES

LOOSE ENDS, AND SOME CONNECTIONS
Index

ot

17

48

76
106
141
168
210
239
270
298
330

357
382



