	Author's note	vii
1	PRELIMINARIES	1
2	SOCIAL ORDER-INTERACTION ORDER	17
3	INVOLVEMENT, INTERDEPENDENCE, AND ALIENATION	48
4	FRIENDS, POLITE FICTIONS, AND ENEMIES	76
5	ACTING OUT	106
6	"NORMALISATION"	141
7	"ABNORMALISATION"	168
8	GRADING AND DISCRIMINATION	210
9	REALMS OF BEING	239
10	THROUGH THE LOOKING-GLASS	270
11	TOWARDS A RHETORIC OF TALK	298
12	TALK AND ITS AUDIENCES	330
13	LOOSE ENDS, AND SOME CONNECTIONS	357
	Index	382